CCYC-2023 CQ Sailmakers - CQ Championships
Heat 1 (Buoy Race) (15/07/2023) - Results

Place Sail No.

Division 1 (Racing Monohull)Start: 09:00

Division 2 (Cruising Monohull)Start: 09:00

1 B101
2 5842
3 W977
1 C191
2 808
3 C202
4 C200
DNC W51

DNC 6818

Name

The Big Hairy

Sketchy Things

Sunrise

Kindred Spirit
Casper
Chai
Escapade
Bluenose
Moderation

Skipper

Tim McCall
Dean Fewtrell
Roger Searl

Richard Holroyd
Wayne Hoey
Scott Willmett
Michael SCHMIDT
Bruce Sagnol
Phil Farrands

Finish

10:42:40
10:54:11
10:58:23

10:20:00
10:34:41
10:34:10
10:31:42

Elapsed

1:42:40
1:54:11
1:58:23

1:20:00
1:34:41
1:34:10
1:31:42

CBH

0.9790
0.9007
0.8820

0.7500
0.7500
0.7700
0.8280

Corrected

1:40:31
1:42:51
1:44:25

1:00:00
1:11:01
1:12:30
1:15:56

Points
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CCYC-2023 CQ Sailmakers - CQ Championships
Heat 2 (Island race) (15/07/2023) - Results

Place Sail No. Name Skipper
Division 1 (Racing Monohull)Start: 11:15
1 5842 Sketchy Things Dean Fewtrell
2 W977 Sunrise Roger Searl
3 B101 The Big Hairy Tim McCall
Division 2 (Cruising Monohull)Start: 11:15
1 C191 Kindred Spirit Richard Holroyd
2 808 Casper Wayne Hoey
3 C200 Escapade Michael SCHMIDT
4 C202 Chai Scott Willmett
DNC w51 Bluenose Bruce Sagnol

DNC 6818 Moderation Phil Farrands

Finish

13:55:56
14:07:30
13:57:02

13:59:15
14:09:10
14:00:40
14:14:21

Elapsed

2:40:56
2:52:30
2:42:02

2:44:15
2:54:10
2:45:40
2:59:21

CBH

0.9007
0.8820
0.9790

0.7500
0.7500
0.8280
0.7700

Corrected

2:24:57
2:32:09
2:38:38

2:03:11
2:10:38
2:17:10
2:18:06

Points
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CCYC-2023 CQ Sailmakers - CQ Championships
Heat 3 (Buoy Race (16/07/2023) - Results

Place Sail No. Name Skipper

Division 1 (Racing Monohull)Start: 09:00

1 B101 The Big Hairy Tim McCall

2 W977 Sunrise Roger Searl

3 5842 Sketchy Things Dean Fewtrell
Division 2 (Cruising Monohull)Start: 09:00

1 808 Casper Wayne Hoey

2 C191 Kindred Spirit Richard Holroyd

3 C200 Escapade Michael SCHMIDT

4 C202 Chai Scott Willmett

5 6818 Moderation Phil Farrands

DNC W51 Bluenose Bruce Sagnol

Finish

11:42:10
12:27:06
12:28:35

11:46:06
11:46:58
11:46:04
12:05:48
12:07:30

Elapsed

2:42:10
3:27:06
3:28:35

2:46:06
2:46:58
2:46:04
3:05:48
3:07:30

CBH

0.9790
0.8820
0.9007

0.7500
0.7500
0.8280
0.7700
0.7850

Corrected

2:38:46
3:02:40
3:07:52

2:04:34
2:05:14
2:17:30
2:23:04
2:27:11

Points
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CCYC-2023 CQ Sailmakers - CQ Championships
Heat 4 (16/07/2023) - Results

Place Sail No. Name Skipper

Division 1 (Racing Monohull)Start: 12:55

1 w977 Sunrise Roger Searl

2 B101 The Big Hairy Tim McCall

3 5842 Sketchy Things Dean Fewtrell
Division 2 (Cruising Monohull)Start: 12:55

1 Cc191 Kindred Spirit Richard Holroyd

2 808 Casper wayne hoey

3 C200 Escapade Michael SCHMIDT

4 C202 Chai Scott Willmett

5 6818 Moderation Phil Farrands

DNC W51 Bluenose Bruce Sagnol

Finish

14:59:05
14:47:30
14:57:36

15:05:39
15:09:30
15:04:24
15:26:33
15:28:05

Elapsed

2:04:05
1:52:30
2:02:36

2:10:39
2:14:30
2:09:24
2:31:33
2:33:05

CBH

0.8820
0.9790
0.9007

0.7500
0.7500
0.8280
0.7700
0.7850

Corrected

1:49:26
1:50:08
1:50:26

1:37:59
1:40:52
1:47:09
1:56:42
2:00:10

Points
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CCYC-2023 CQ Sailmakers - CQ Championships
Overall Pointscore Standings-no drops

Place Name Skipper

Division 1 (Racing Monohull)

1 The Big Hairy (B101) Tim McCall

2 Sunrise (W977) Roger Searl

3 Sketchy Things (5842) Dean Fewtrell
Division 2 (Cruising Monohull)

1 Kindred Spirit (C191) Richard Holroyd

2 Casper (808) wayne hoey

3 Escapade (C200) Michael SCHMIDT

4 Chai (C202) Scott Willmett

5 Moderation (6818) Phil Farrands

6

Bluenose (W51) Bruce Sagnol
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Points
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